OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

811 S. First ARTESIA NM

DISTRICT OFFICE II

SUPPLEMENT TO THE OIL PRORATION SCHEDULE

DATE _____October 1, 1995

PURPOSE _____ ALLOWABLE ASSIGNMENT - NEW OIL

Effective October 1, 1995 an allowable for a marginal (M) well is hereby assigned to Devon Energy Corp., West Red Lake Unit #47-G-8-18-27 in the Red Lake Q-G-SA Pool.

L – F MP – P

TG/mm

		OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Devon	Energy Corp.	
EOT		SUPERVISOR. DISTRICT II
GPM		DISTRICT SUPERVISOR